Standard Results Novice A - Regular
2/5/2017

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place

16002 Isabel - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ



Standard Results Novice B - Regular
2/5/2017

16 inches Yardage: 139 yds SCT 70sec Qs 2 NQs?2 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16201 Bonnie 49.79 2.792 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16202 Ace 58.42 2.379 1 0 0 0 0 95 2

16203 Clark 74.04 1.877 4 2 0 2 0 NQ
16204 Harry 58.38 2.381 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 67 sec Qs1 NQ@sl1 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urse;FauILs E Score Place
20205 Gil 45.44 3.081 0 1 0 0 0 95 1
20206 Nile 43.85 3.193 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
24 inches Yardage: 140 yds SCT 69 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
24202 Cory 64.97 2.155 2 1 0 0 0 85 1

24201 Nitro - - - - - - ABS



Standard Results

2/5/2017

12 inches

Armband
12402
12401
12403

16 inches

Armband
16004
16404
16405

20.inches

Armband
20204
20402
20401

Yardage: 146 yds
Call Name Time yps
LuLu 51.49 2.836
Tigger 76.02 1921
Ralphie --

Yardage: 148yds
Call Name Time yps
Nala 55.05 2.688
Camille 64.08 2.310
River 42.04 3.520

Yardage: 150 yds
Call Name Time yps
Elcie 48.22 3.111
Mica 59.32 2.529

Caper --

w N O X
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SCT 67 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 0
0 0 0
1 0 0

SCT 64 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 1
0 0 1
0 0 1

SCT 62 sec

Course Faults
w T F

1 0 0
2 1 0

R O O m

o O O m

Open - Regular

Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Score Place
95 1
NQ
NQ
Qs 0 NQs3 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
NQ
Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Score Place
NQ
NQ
ABS



Standard Results

2/5/2017

24 inches

Armband
24404
24403
24401

(62 B

SCT 64 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
1 0 0

Open - Regular

NQs1  %Q 50

Score Place
95 1
NQ

ABS



Standard Results

2/5/2017

8inches

Armband
8203

12 inches

Armband
12601
12602

16 inches

Armband
16401
16601
16604
16606
16607

Call Name

Woody-Wolf

Call Name
Connor

Esky

Call Name
Tressa
Redi
Lucy
Dot

Gremlin

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

166 yds
Time yps
49.13 3.379

166 yds
Time yps
7421 2.237
42.84 3.875

171 yds
Time yps
59.59 2.870
48.00 3.563
61.65 2.774
59.51 2.873
70.42 2.428

P P O N X

SCT 71 sec

Course Faults

\W T F

1 0 0
SCT 66 sec

Course Faults

w T F

0 0 1

0 0 1
SCT 65sec

Course Faults

w T F

1 0 1

1 0 0

4 1 2

0 0 0

0 0 1

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1

Score

NQ

o m

Qs 0 NQs 2

E Score

NQ

o

Qs 0 NQs5

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

O O O O oOom

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/5/2017

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 61sec Qs 2 NQ@s5 %Q 29
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place
20612 Sammy 5253 3.331 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20405 True 56.96 3.072 0 0 0 0 0 100 2

20404 Bunny 67.62 2.588 1 1 0 0 0 NQ

20603 Leo 52.67 3.323 3 0 0 1 0 NQ

20604 Shade -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

20606 Rigby 55.61 3.147 3 3 0 3 0 NQ

20608 Panda 77.45 2.260 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

20403 Stella -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20610 Reyka - 0 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 65sec Qs 0 NQ@sb5 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\:A?urseTFauI'::s E Score Place

24601 Dylan 4357 4.017 1 2 0 1 0 NQ

24602 Bert 60.70 2.883 2 0 0 1 0 NQ

24603 Annie 7444 2.351 0 4 1 0 0 NQ

24604 Coach 74.87 2.337 1 3 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Excellent - Regular
2/5/2017

24605 Rookie 65.99 2.652 2 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/5/2017

8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 7 NQsb5 %Q 58

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E
8806 Brio 40.79 4.070 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Sally 44.67 3.716 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Brody-Bear 47.83 3471 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
8803 Ready 53.92 3.079 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
8805 Reba 56.30 2.948 0 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Tango 57.17 2.904 0 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Tanner 59.36 2.796 0 0 0 0 0 100
8804 Sunny 7499 2.214 2 3 0 2 0 NQ
8808 Maddie 59.01 2.813 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
8814 Queeny 56.00 2.964 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8815 Zach 5290 3.138 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
8816 Cash 64.69 2.566 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
8807 Cici - -- -- -- - - ABS
8813 Topaz -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
8809 Pink -- 0 0 0 0 0 AIS

12 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 8 NQ@s9 %Q 47

Armband Call Name Time yps R (ivourseTFauILs E Score Place
12806 Rhys 39.37 4.216 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12822 Bella 41.64 3.987 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12826 Nike 46.34 3.582 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12807 ZiZiZ 46.87 3.542 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12816 lzzy 47.60 3.487 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/5/2017

12803 Abby 48.95 3.391 0 0 0 0 0 100
12815 Brumby 55.42 2.995 0 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Wyatt 5591 2.969 0 0 0 0 0 100
12801 Tallulah -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
12804 Abbey 5459 3.041 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
12809 Rudi 38.39 4.324 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12812 Julie - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
12813 Fancy 52.20 3.180 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
12819 Brava 52.11 3.186 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12820 Mini Cooper 4525 3.669 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
12821 Selkie 54.39 3.052 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
12824 Simon 43.58 3.809 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Agnes -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12810 Violet -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12825 Major -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 65 sec Qs 10 NQs 14 %Q 42
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFauILs E Score Place
16809 Spark 39.84 4.292 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16816 Ryann 4428 3.862 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16812 Hanna 4538 3.768 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16817 Huey 4597 3.720 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16806 Louis 46.20 3.701 0 0 0 0 0 100
16815 Michael 46.66 3.665 0 0 0 0 0 100
16801 Cricket 48.20 3.548 0 0 0 0 0 100



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/5/2017

16819 Kirby 54.16 3.157 0 0 0 0 0 100
16813 Thunder 5795 2951 0 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Rio 60.13 2.844 0 0 0 0 0 100
16403 Atta 59.14 2.891 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16802 Craze 50.26 3.402 3 3 0 3 0 NQ
16805 Tinz 38.72 4.416 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16807 Randy - 2 0 0 0 1 NQ
16808 Josie 58.23 2.937 1 0 0 0 0 NQ
16810 Kora -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ
16811 Darby 62.48 2.737 1 2 0 1 0 NQ
16814 Gilly 52.93 3.231 1 1 0 0 0 NQ
16818 Harley 58.44 2.926 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Caleb 39.28 4.353 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16822 Mack -- 2 4 0 3 1 NQ
16823 Mac 50.35 3.396 1 4 1 3 0 NQ
16824 Jitter 39.23 4.359 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
16825 Emily 41.05 4.166 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16804 Patty - -- -~ -- - -- ABS
16826 Cayenne -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 61sec Qs 20 NQs 43 %Q 32
Armband Call Name Time yps R (xurseTFaul'::s E Score Place
20849 Fury 34.85 5.022 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20816 Stein 36.90 4.743 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20832 Porter 37.36 4.684 0 0 0 0 0 100 3



Standard Results

2/5/2017

20859
20854
20867
20809
20815
20871
20852
20875
20850
20841
20833
20853
20855
20846
20802
20866
20806
20602
20607
20801
20803
20805
20807
20812
20813
20814
20817
20820
20821
20822
20823

Trip
Wynn
Molly
Blade
Bing
Kitt
Aria
Pip
Ripley
lzzy
Egan
Moses
Tyler
Fable
Bailey
Jet
Cliff
Penny
Chloe
Loli
Abbey
Gus
Tease
Rush
Dui
Rascal
Kruz
Willow
Ginger
Primo

Katy Muppet

37.79
38.08
39.65
39.85
41.49
42.55
42.63
44.20
46.04
46.48
47.00
47.77
47.87
48.00
49.48
50.81
54.14
63.45
53.41
45.33
38.05

4.631
4.596
4.414
4.391
4.218
4.113
4.105
3.959
3.801
3.765
3.723
3.663
3.656
3.646
3.537
3.444
3.232
2.758
3.277
3.861
4.599

3.650

4.016
3.073

3.698
2.903
4.447
4.437
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Master - Regular

100 4
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Standard Results

2/5/2017

20824
20825
20826
20827
20828
20829
20830
20831
20834
20835
20838
20839
20840
20842
20843
20844
20848
20856
20857
20858
20860
20861
20863
20869
20870
20872
20874
20876
20877
20818
20847

Eerie
Meeka
Zuzu
Jackie-Blue
Reacher
Dexter
Savanna
Beatle
Skye
Chime
Razz
T
Gypsee
George
Theo
Becky
Roman
Weaver
Ziva
Kelso
JimmyB
Josie
Amber
Bolt
Boo
Jagger
Misty
Hana
Dune
Chance
Billy

39.13
36.54
50.27
57.08
57.55
44.53
45.80
56.15
45.18
41.63
63.75

4.472
4.789
3.481
3.066
3.041
3.930
3.821
3.117
3.873
4.204
2.745

3.063
3.849

3.935

2.959
3.949
4.005
3.615
3.490

3.654

3.997

3.531
3.755
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS



Standard Results Master - Regular
2/5/2017

20851 Peak - - ABS
20873 Slate - - e ABS
24 inches Yardage: 175yds SCT 65 sec Qs 13 NQs 4 %Q 76
Armband Call Name Time yps R (5VourseTFauILs E Score Place
24807 Effen 3421 5.115 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Electra 35.34 4.952 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
24813 Hawke Eye 37.67 4.646 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
24820 Gabby 41.69 4.198 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
24803 Airee 4444 3.938 0 0 0 0 0 100
24819 Autie 4493 3.895 0 0 0 0 0 100
24814 Nanuk 4550 3.846 0 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Daisy 47.89 3.654 0 0 0 0 0 100
24809 Jag 48.71 3.593 0 0 0 0 0 100
24801 Schatzi 50.06 3.496 0 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Blaze 50.10 3.493 0 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Rafe 52.88 3.309 0 0 0 0 0 100
24808 Sasha 61.44 2.848 0 0 0 0 0 100
24802 Zef 48.25 3.627 0 1 0 1 0 NQ
24805 Baker 56.77 3.083 1 1 0 1 0 NQ
24811 Storm 48.15 3.634 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
24821 Raylene 51.61 3.391 0 1 0 0 0 NQ
24806 Fred -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



Standard Results

2/5/2017

12 inches

Armband
12201
12202

16 inches

Armband
16206

20 inches

Armband
20214
20207
20208
20210
20213

Call Name
Summer

Lexie

Call Name

Clyde

Call Name
Nicki
Sterling
Prada

Poppy
Piper

Yardage:

Yardage:

Yardage:

139 yds
Time yps
59.94 2.319

140 yds
Time yps
50.83 2.754

140 yds
Time yps
60.09 2.330
75.44 1.856
73.64 1901
89.01 1.573

g w O O =X

SCT 75 sec

Course Faults

\W T F

1 0 0
1 0 0
SCT 72sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0

SCT 74 sec

Course Faults
w T F

0 0 0
1 1 2
2 0 4
1 0 2

= O

O O O O m

NQs 1

Score

90
NQ

NQs O

Score

100

NQs 3

Score
100
NQ
NQ
NQ

ABS

Novice - Preferred

%Q 50

Place

%Q 100

Place

%Q 25

Place



Standard Results

Excellent - Preferred

2/5/2017
8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (iyurseTFauIth E Score Place
8601 Sheba - 4 5 0 1 0 NQ
8602 Fozzie 55.52 2.990 1 1 0 2 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\i\?urseTFauIth E Score Place
16608 Tyrion 70.78 2.472 2 1 0 1 0 NQ
16609 Zephyr 60.10 2912 1 3 1 1 0 NQ
16610 Fuze 45.46  3.850 2 0 0 1 0 NQ
20inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R sc)urse;FauI}:s E Score Place
20613 Ozzie - 2 2 0 1 1 NQ
20614 Bob 80.82 2.165 0 0 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/5/2017

4 inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 76 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R (syurseTFauIth E Score Place
4803 Dazzle 66.90 2481 2 2 0 1 0 NQ
4801 Dessa - - - - - - ABS
8inches Yardage: 166 yds SCT 71sec Qs 2 NQs9 %Q 18

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

8817 Teddy 47.45 3.498 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
8831 Coco 53.57 3.099 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
8603 Sunny -- 3 4 0 2 0 NQ

8818 Keefer 55.13 3.011 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

8819 Bode 61.90 2.682 1 0 0 1 0 NQ

8821 Marley 61.57 2.696 2 1 0 1 0 NQ

8822 Pogo -- 0 1 0 0 1 NQ

8824 Dempsey 40.92 4.057 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

8825 Napoleon 51.34 3.233 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

8828 Bocephus 55.65 2.983 2 2 0 1 0 NQ

8829 Shiner 63.09 2.631 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/5/2017

12 inches Yardage: 171 yds SCT 70sec Qs 4 NQs4 %Q 50

Course Faults

Armband Call Name Time yps Score Place

R w T F E

12831 Robbie 4497 3.803 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
12827 Charlie 45.00 3.800 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
12829 Piper 54.34 3.147 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
12834 Evan 56.90 3.005 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
12828 Stetson 49.32 3.467 0 0 1 1 0 NQ

12830 Shelly -- 1 0 0 0 1 NQ

12832 Vixen 57.89 2954 1 0 0 0 0 NQ

12836 Finley 61.27 2.791 1 1 1 1 0 NQ

16 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 66 sec Qs 4 NQsb6 %Q 40
Armband Call Name Time yps R C\:/\?urse;FauILs E Score Place

16835 Ink 39.58 4.421 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
16837 Taz 46.39 3.772 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Maddy 49.67 3.523 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
16827 Lola 61.03 2.867 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
16829 Zayla 52.00 3.365 0 1 0 0 0 NQ

16830 Kiwi 45.00 3.889 0 0 1 2 0 NQ

16831 Ella 4513 3.878 1 1 0 1 0 NQ

16834 Fallon 51.66 3.388 0 0 0 2 0 NQ

16836 Charlee 36.57 4.785 0 0 0 1 0 NQ

16838 Khaos 43.95 3.982 0 1 0 0 0 NQ



Standard Results Master - Preferred
2/5/2017

20 inches Yardage: 175 yds SCT 70 sec Qs 5 NQs4 %Q 56
Armband Call Name Time yps R (\3\(/)urseTFaqu:s E Score Place
20879 Oshie 46.94 3.728 0 0 0 0 0 100 1
20884 Kaylee 48.46 3.611 0 0 0 0 0 100 2
20889 Surge 51.34 3.409 0 0 0 0 0 100 3
20883 Corey 52.30 3.346 0 0 0 0 0 100 4
20885 Trudi 60.38 2.898 0 0 0 0 0 100
20878 Diesel 64.77 2.702 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20880 Finn 53.95 3.244 0 0 0 1 0 NQ
20881 Hemi 58.55 2.989 1 0 0 1 0 NQ
20886 Elsa 76.32 2.293 2 1 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/5/2017

12 inches

Armband
12401

16 inches

Armband
16203

20 inches

Armband
20204
20205

SCT 48 sec

Course Faults

SCT 45sec

Course Faults

SCT 42 sec

Course Faults

Novice B - Regular

Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100

Score Place
95 1

Qs 0 NQs1l %QO

Score Place
NQ

Qs1 NQs1 %Q 50

Score Place
100 1
NQ



JWW Results Novice B - Regular
2/5/2017

24 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 45sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place

24201 Nitro 35.08 3.563 1 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Open - Regular
2/5/2017

8inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 53 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8203 Woody-Wolf 54.16 2.714 2 3 0 0 NQ
12 inches Yardage: 147 yds SCT 49sec Qs 0 NQ@s3 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place
12402 LuLu 52.29 2811 3 1 1 0 NQ
12403 Ralphie 64.26 2.288 3 1 0 0 NQ
12601 Connor 57.90 2.539 1 0 1 0 NQ
16 inches Yardage: 151 yds SCT 46 sec Qs 2 NQsb6 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16401 Tressa 40.03 3.772 0 0 0 0 100 1
16201 Bonnie 42.00 3.595 0 0 0 0 100 2
16002 Isabel 54.62 2.765 1 0 0 0 NQ
16004 Nala 43.28 3.489 4 0 0 0 NQ
16202 Ace -- 4 1 0 1 NQ
16204 Harry - 3 3 3 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/5/2017
16404 Camille
16604 Lucy

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20612 Sammy
20206 Nile
20402 Mica
20401 Caper

24 inches

Armband Call Name
24202 Cory

Yardage:

Yardage:

40.52 3.727
42.22 3.577
155 yds
Time yps
41.00 3.780
33.80 4.586
47.67 3.252
155 yds
Time yps
72.67 2.133

Open - Regular

2 1 2 0 NQ
0O 1 0 0 NQ
SCT 44 sec Qs 1 NQs2
Course Faults Score
R w F E
0 0 0 0 100
1 0 1 0 NQ
1 1 1 0 NQ
-- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQs1
Course Faults Score
R w F E
4 0 0 0 NQ

%Q 33

Place

%Q 0

Place



JWW Results

2/5/2017
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12824 Simon 34.24 4.907
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
16405 River 43.25 4.000
16601 Redi 47.88 3.613
16824 Jitter 30.20 5.728
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20602 Penny 35.49 5.015
20404 Bunny 45.81 3.886
20405 True 47.99 3.709
20603 Leo 49.09 3.626
20606 Rigby 33.54 5.307
20608 Panda 65.14 2.733

SCT 52sec

R w

1 1
SCT 49 sec

R w

1 0

1 1

0 0
SCT 47 sec

R w

0 0

0 0

0 1

1 3

0 1

1 0

Course Faults

Course Faults

Course Faults

=
1

F

0
0
1

F

o A B O O O

E
0

o O o m

O O O O O o m

Excellent - Regular

Qs 0 NQs1

Score

NQ

Qs 0 NQs3

Score
NQ
NQ
NQ

Qs 2 NQs5

Score
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 29

Place



JWW Results Excellent - Regular
2/5/2017

20839 TJ 4542 3.919 1 3 0 0 NQ

20403 Stella -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS

20610 Reyka -- 0 0 0 0 AIS
24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 0 NQs 4 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:uns E Score Place

24403 Archer -- 0 0 0 1 NQ

24601 Dylan 46.03 3.867 2 1 2 0 NQ

24602 Bert 57.61 3.090 1 0 2 0 NQ

24603 Annie 3717 4.789 1 1 1 0 NQ

24401 Gibbs -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/5/2017

8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 55sec Qs 8 NQs 3 %Q 73
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8806 Brio 30.57 5.496 0 0 0 0 100 1
8801 Sally 37.10 4.528 0 0 0 0 100 2
8812 Brody-Bear 40.97 4.101 0 0 0 0 100 3
8804 Sunny 4538 3.702 0 0 0 0 100 4

8805 Reba 46.07 3.647 0 0 0 0 100
8816 Cash 47.33 3.550 0 0 0 0 100
8803 Ready 47.60 3.529 0 0 0 0 100
8810 Tanner 52.18 3.220 0 0 0 0 100
8802 Tango 48.26 3.481 1 1 0 0 NQ
8808 Maddie 56.57 2.970 0 0 1 0 NQ
8814 Queeny 48.31 3.478 1 0 0 0 NQ
8807 Cici - - ABS
8813 Topaz -- - - - -- -- ABS
8809 Pink - 0O 0 0 © AIS
12 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 52 sec Qs 8 NQs 10 %Q 44
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place
12822 Bella 35.40 4.746 0 0 0 0 100 1
12804 Abbey 38.45 4.369 0 0 0 0 100 2
12801 Tallulah 39.39 4.265 0 0 0 0 100 3
12816 lzzy 40.26 4.173 0 0 0 0 100 4
12803 Abby 42.22 3.979 0 0 0 0 100
12819 Brava 43.69 3.845 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/5/2017

12815 Brumby 43.80 3.836 0 0 0 0 100
12808 Wyatt 46.63 3.603 0 0 0 0 100
12602 Esky - 0o 1 1 0 NQ
12806 Rhys - 1 1 1 1 NQ
12807 Ziziz 59.86 2.807 1 0 0 0 NQ
12809 Rudi 30.76 5.462 0 0 1 0 NQ
12812 Julie 3595 4.673 1 1 1 0 NQ
12813 Fancy 43.96 3.822 1 1 1 0 NQ
12820 Mini Cooper 35.75 4.699 0 2 1 0 NQ
12821 Selkie 4406 3.813 2 0 0 0 NQ
12823 Tutti Fruitti 36.08 4.656 0 0 2 0 NQ
12826 Nike 38.28 4.389 0 0 1 0 NQ
12805 Agnes -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12810 Violet - - ABS
16 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 49 sec Qs 8 NQs 15 %Q 35
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,l:u'ts E Score Place
16809 Spark 29.25 5.915 0 0 0 0 100 1
16816 Ryann 32.13 5.384 0 0 0 0 100 2
16801 Cricket 37.43 4.622 0 0 0 0 100 3
16812 Hanna 37.88 4.567 0 0 0 0 100 4
16403 Atta 38.42 4.503 0 0 0 0 100
16806 Louis 42.03 4.116 0 0 0 0 100
16803 Rio 42.62 4.059 0 0 0 0 100
16819 Kirby 43.23 4.002 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/5/2017

16606 Dot 46.50 3.720 1 0 0 0 NQ
16802 Craze 40.70 4.251 1 5 3 0 NQ
16805 Tinz 2590 6.680 0 0 1 0 NQ
16807 Randy 55.49 3.118 2 0 0 0 NQ
16808 Josie 48.70 3.552 1 1 0 0 NQ
16810 Kora -- 1 0 2 1 NQ
16811 Darby 44.04 3.928 0 1 1 0 NQ
16814 Gilly 42.30 4.090 0O 0 1 © NQ
16815 Michael -- 1 2 1 1 NQ
16817 Huey 38.94 4.443 1 1 1 0 NQ
16818 Harley 47.60 3.634 0 0 1 0 NQ
16821 Caleb -- 1 0 1 1 NQ
16822 Mack 35,57 4.864 0 1 1 0 NQ
16823 Mac -- 0 1 0 1 NQ
16825 Emily 36.81 4.700 0 2 4 0 NQ
16804 Patty -- - - - -- - ABS
16826 Cayenne -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 33 NQs 28 %Q 54
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fa,‘:u“s E Score Place
20872 Jagger 25.86 6.883 0 0 0 0 100 1
20870 Boo 27.31 6.518 0 0 0 0 100 2
20822 Primo 2795 6.369 0 0 0 0 100 3
20829 Dexter 28.27 6.296 0 0 0 0 100 4
20825 Meeka 28.65 6.213 0 0 0 0 100



JWW Results

2/5/2017

20859
20832
20849
20860
20871
20853
20814
20801
20844
20809
20855
20877
20867
20823
20815
20852
20834
20828
20850
20875
20826
20863
20806
20846
20836
20876
20607
20827
20604
20802
20803

Trip
Porter
Fury
JimmyB
Kitt
Moses
Rascal
Loli
Becky
Blade
Tyler
Dune
Molly
Katy Muppet
Bing
Aria
Skye
Reacher
Ripley
Pip
Zuzu
Amber
Cliff
Fable
June
Hana
Chloe
Jackie-Blue
Shade
Bailey
Abbey

29.01
29.33
30.04
30.58
31.04
31.56
31.71
32.09
32.27
32.33
33.11
33.56
34.08
34.78
34.94
34.94
36.15
36.69
36.70
37.10
37.43
37.67
37.90
38.08
38.27
39.19
41.26
43.84

41.89
33.91

6.136
6.069
5.925
5.821
5.735
5.640
5.613
5.547
5.516
5.506
5.376
5.304
5.223
5.118
5.094
5.094
4.924
4.851
4.850
4.798
4.756
4.725
4.697
4.674
4.651
4.542
4.314
4.060

4.249
5.249
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Master - Regular

100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
100
NQ
NQ
NQ



JWW Results

2/5/2017

20805
20807
20812
20813
20816
20821
20824
20830
20831
20833
20835
20838
20840
20841
20842
20843
20848
20854
20856
20857
20858
20861
20866
20869
20874
20817
20818
20820
20847
20851
20873

Gus
Tease
Rush
Dui
Stein
Ginger
Eerie
Savanna
Beatle
Egan
Chime
Razz
Gypsee
lzzy
George
Theo
Roman
Wynn
Weaver
Ziva
Kelso
Josie
Jet
Bolt
Misty
Kruz
Chance
Willow
Billy
Peak
Slate

37.05
49.37
36.56

4.804
3.605
4.869

5.995

6.496
4.343
3.398
4.692
5.985
3.673

3.965
5.475
4.384
3.927
5.313
3.640
5.424

4.738
3.978
4.812
4.478
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Master - Regular

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS
ABS



JWW Results Master - Regular
2/5/2017

24 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
24807 Effen 28.50 6.246 0 0 0 0 100 1
24810 Electra 31.19 5.707 0 0 0 0 100 2
24819 Autie 33.17 5.366 0 0 0 0 100 3
24814 Nanuk 35.27 5.047 0 0 0 0 100 4
24809 Jag 3759 4.735 0 0 0 0 100
24803 Airee 39.34 4,525 0 0 0 0 100
24812 Blaze 41.98 4.240 0 0 0 0 100
24815 Rafe 4258 4.180 0 0 0 0 100
24804 Daisy 47.26 3.766 0 0 0 0 100
24404 Jazz -- 1 2 0 1 NQ
24604 Coach 51.38 3.464 0 0 0 0 NQ
24605 Rookie 42.72 4.167 0 0 3 0 NQ
24801 Schatzi 42.14 4.224 2 1 1 0 NQ
24802 Zef -- 1 3 0 1 NQ
24805 Baker 4745 3.751 1 1 1 0 NQ
24811 Storm 38.70 4.599 1 0 0 0 NQ
24813 Hawke Eye 3354 5.307 1 2 1 0 NQ
24820 Gabby 36.54 4.871 0 1 0 0 NQ
24821 Raylene 5419 3.285 0 1 0 0 NQ
24806 Fred -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
24808 Sasha - - - - - - ABS



JWW Results Novice - Preferred
2/5/2017

12 inches Yardage: 123 yds SCT 50 sec Qs1 NQsO %Q 100
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12201 Summer 4451 2.763 0 0 0 0 100 1
16 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 47 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:ults E Score Place

16206 Clyde 40.06 3.120 0 0 1 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 125 yds SCT 50 sec Qs 1 NQs?2 %Q 33
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
20208 Prada 50.45 2.478 1 0 0 0 95 1
20207 Sterling 56.70 2.205 2 2 2 0 NQ
20210 Poppy - 5 3 3 1 NQ



JWW Results

2/5/2017
8 inches Yardage: 147 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8601 Sheba 64.87 2.266
20 inches Yardage: 155 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
20214 Nicki 51.49 3.010
20613 Ozzie 34.25 4.526

Open - Preferred

SCT 54 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Course Faults

R W F E Score Place
2 0 0 0 NQ
SCT 52 sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Course Faults
R W . E Score Place
3 1 1 0 NQ

0o 1 1 0 NQ



JWW Results

2/5/2017
4inches Yardage: 168 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
4401 Lucy 57.79 2.907
8 inches Yardage: 168 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
8602 Fozzie 66.14 2.540
12 inches Yardage: 173 yds
Armband Call Name Time yps
12202 Lexie 70.03 2.470

SCT 60 sec

Course Faults

R w F
1 1 1

SCT 57 sec

R
3

Course Faults
w F

1 1

SCT 54 sec

R
1

Course Faults
w F

1 0

Excellent - Preferred

Qs 0 NQs1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ

Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

E Score Place
0 NQ



JWW Results Excellent - Preferred
2/5/2017

16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 52sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
16608 Tyrion -- 1 0 0 1 NQ
16609 Zephyr 47.60 3.739 2 1 0 0 NQ
20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 55sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place

20614 Bob 78.51 2.267 2 0 1 0 NQ



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/5/2017

4 inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 60 sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
4803 Dazzle 80.00 2.100 1 2 1 0 NQ
4801 Dessa -- - - - -- - ABS
8inches Yardage: 168 yds SCT 57 sec Qs 6 NQs 4 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
8824 Dempsey 35.53 4.728 0 0 0 0 100 1
8825 Napoleon 40.27 4.172 0 0 0 0 100 2
8821 Marley 42.24  3.977 0 0 0 0 100 3
8818 Keefer 4489 3.742 0 0 0 0 100 4
8831 Coco 4530 3.709 0 0 0 0 100
8829 Shiner 4548 3.694 0 0 0 0 100
8603 Sunny 52.63 3.192 1 0 0 0 NQ
8817 Teddy 40.63 4.135 1 0 1 0 NQ
8819 Bode 54.80 3.066 1 0 0 0 NQ
8828 Bocephus 43.75 3.840 0 0 1 0 NQ
8820 Ivy - -- -- - - -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/5/2017

12 inches Yardage: 173 yds SCT 54 sec Qs 3 NQs 3 %Q 50
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse FaFuIts E Score Place
12828 Stetson 3542 4.884 0 0 0 0 100 1
12827 Charlie 38.99 4.437 0 0 0 0 100 2
12834 Evan 47.64 3.631 0 0 0 0 100 3

12831 Robbie 40.58 4.263 0 1 0 0 NQ
12832 Vixen 55.45 3.120 1 0 0 0 NQ
12836 Finley 40.43 4.279 0 1 3 0 NQ
12829 Piper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
12830 Shelly -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 52sec Qs 6 NQs 3 %Q 67
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse Fall:ults E Score Place
16829 Zayla 35.80 4.972 0 0 0 0 100 1
16834 Fallon 39.09 4554 0 0 0 0 100 2
16833 Maddy 39.19 4.542 0 0 0 0 100 3
16837 Taz 40.77 4.366 0 0 0 0 100 4
16831 Ella 42.18 4.220 0 0 0 0 100
16827 Lola 52.11 3.416 0 0 0 0 100
16830 Kiwi 3246 5.484 0 0 1 0 NQ
16835 Ink 35.23 5.053 1 0 0 0 NQ
16836 Charlee 38.67 4.603 2 3 2 0 NQ
16828 Charlie -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
16838 Khaos -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS



JWW Results Master - Preferred
2/5/2017

20 inches Yardage: 178 yds SCT 55sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
Armband Call Name Time yps R Couvrvse F?:UHS E Score Place
20879 Oshie 39.11 4551 0 0 0 0 100 1
20889 Surge 41.88 4.250 0 0 0 0 100 2
20885 Trudi 42.84 4.155 0 0 0 0 100 3
20883 Corey -- 2 0 0 1 NQ
20884 Kaylee 40.47 4.398 1 1 1 0 NQ



FAST Results Novice A - Regular
2/5/2017

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

16002 Isabel 39.02 2 4 5 0 0 NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

2/5/2017
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@sO %Q
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8807 Cici -- - - - -- - ABS
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 3 NQ@s1 %Q 75
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12403 Ralphie 34.38 4 4 12 27 20 67 1
12402 LuLu 35.65 3 7 12 18 20 60 2
12401 Tigger 36.51 6 0 18 10 20 53 3
12601 Connor 39.77 5 0 11 9 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16004 Nala 20.38 5 0 11 19 20 55 1
16003 Luke -- 1 0 0 10 0 NQ
16204 Harry 38.48 3 4 12 10 NQ
16815 Michael -- 4 2 18 27 20 NQ



FAST Results

Novice B - Regular

2/5/2017
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 4 NQs?2 %Q 67
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20204 Elcie 32.73 6 5 18 27 20 76 1
20861 Josie 23.08 4 4 18 19 20 65 2
20867 Molly 15.33 2 4 12 18 20 56 3
20848 Roman 37.99 3 4 11 19 20 52 4
20205 Gil 34.94 1 4 11 10 0 NQ
20604 Shade -- 3 0 5 18 20 NQ
20401 Caper -- -- -- -- -- -- ABS
20610 Reyka -- 6 9 18 27 20 AIS
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
24809 Jag 35.29 4 9 18 27 20 75 1
24401 Gibbs -- - - - -- - ABS
24404 Jazz -- - - - -- - ABS



FAST Results Open - Regular
2/5/2017

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 2 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8814 Queeny 36.02 4 3 18 27 20 72 1
8811 Shine 40.61 4 5 18 27 20 72 2
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
12812 Julie 46.61 3 9 12 27 0 NQ
12823 Tutti Fruitti 31.88 6 4 18 19 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 5 NQs1 %Q 83
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16601 Redi 34.50 3 7 18 27 20 75 1
16817 Huey 34.31 4 2 18 27 20 71 2
16404 Camille 40.90 3 7 18 27 20 70 3
16403 Atta 23.65 5 4 18 19 20 66 4
16606 Dot 27.24 5 4 18 19 20 66
16808 Josie 43.53 3 7 7 0 0 NQ



FAST Results Open - Regular
2/5/2017

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs 2 %Q 60
. Points

Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20834 Skye 33.88 5 9 18 27 20 78 1
20603 Leo 34.69 4 7 18 27 20 74 2
20404 Bunny 34.98 3 2 18 27 20 68 3
20206 Nile -- 6 4 5 19 0 NQ
20606 Rigby -- 3 4 11 19 20 NQ

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0

Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

s 24 57 810 SB
24821 Raylene 21.09 3 7 6 19 0 NQ



FAST Results

2/5/2017

8inches

Armband
8802
8813

12 inches

Armband
12824

16 inches

Armband
16809
16818

Call Name
Tango

Topaz

Call Name

Simon

Call Name
Spark
Harley

Time
41.31

Time
28.29

Time

35.15

Excellent - Regular

SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQs1
. Points Score
1's 24 57 810 SB
1 6 18 8 0 NQ
- -- -- -- -- ABS
SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs1
. Points Score
1's 24 57 810 SB
9 13 27 O NQ
SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2
' Points Score
1s 24 57 810 SB
1 4 18 8 0 NQ
5 2 18 17 O NQ

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
2/5/2017

20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 3 NQs9 %Q 25
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 Posi_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20863 Amber 27.70 1 7 18 27 20 73 1
20852 Aria 32.03 4 9 18 17 20 68 2
20874 Misty 26.62 4 4 11 27 20 66 3

20805 Gus 33.64 5 5 7 17 0 NQ

20814 Rascal 33.37 3 5 12 27 0 NQ

20821 Ginger 38.50 1 7 12 8 0 NQ

20822 Primo 35.19 1 7 12 27 0 NQ

20831 Beatle 41.51 0 9 5 10 0 NQ

20833 Egan 39.40 1 9 18 27 0 NQ

20835 Chime 37.84 2 9 12 18 0 NQ

20856 Weaver 40.95 0 2 11 8 0 NQ

20859 Trip 40.60 2 7 18 8 0 NQ
24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
Armband Call Name Time Points Score Place

1s 24 57 810 SB
24601 Dylan 28.73 2 2 11 27 O NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Regular
2/5/2017

24811 Storm 38.18 3 6 18 27 0 NQ
24801 Schatzi -- -- -- - - - ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/5/2017

8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8805 Reba 41.89 1 4 18 8 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 35sec Qs 2 NQs 4 %Q 33
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12822 Bella 35.48 3 9 18 27 20 77 1
12826 Nike 25.81 2 7 18 27 20 74 2
12804 Abbey 37.77 0 9 12 27 0 NQ
12806 Rhys 26.24 4 5 12 17 0 NQ
12807 ZiZiZ 47.68 2 2 7 27 0 NQ
12809 Rudi 43.79 1 9 18 18 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQ@s4 %QO
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16805 Tinz 32.68 5 5 18 27 0 NQ
16810 Kora -- 0 0 0 8 0 NQ

16823 Mac 31.74 2 4 5 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/5/2017

16825 Emily - 0 3 0 18 0O NQ
20 inches SCT 32sec Qs 9 NQs 10 %Q 47
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 P05i_r;ts 810 SB Score Place
20824 Eerie 26.15 6 9 18 27 20 80 1
20840 Gypsee 28.60 5 9 18 27 20 79 2
20816 Stein 30.95 4 9 18 27 20 78 3
20841 Izzy 31.18 4 9 18 27 20 78 4
20853 Moses 30.37 3 9 18 27 20 77
20815 Bing 30.89 2 9 18 27 20 76
20875 Pip 24.25 2 7 18 27 20 74
20866 Jet 31.40 2 4 18 27 20 71
20813 Dui 32.18 5 6 11 19 20 61
20803 Abbey 30.18 3 6 18 27 0 NQ
20823 Katy Muppet 33.08 2 3 12 27 0 NQ
20825 Meeka 37.37 0 7 5 18 0 NQ
20844 Becky 30.18 3 7 18 19 0 NQ
20850 Ripley -- 0 3 0 8 0 NQ
20854 Wynn 47.36 0 7 12 18 0 NQ
20857 Ziva 32.63 1 5 18 18 0 NQ
20860 JimmyB 36.68 0 2 12 18 0 NQ
20871 Kitt 28.99 6 9 18 27 0 NQ
20876 Hana 38.26 0 4 18 0 0 NQ

20817 Kruz -- ABS



FAST Results Master - Regular
2/5/2017

24 inches SCT 32sec Qs 0 NQs 3 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
24602 Bert 42.21 0 4 5 10 0 NQ
24807 Effen 29.54 5 9 18 27 0 NQ
24820 Gabby 26.69 1 7 18 27 0 NQ

24819 Autie -- -- -- - - - ABS



FAST Results

2/5/2017

8inches

Armband
8603
8828

12 inches

Armband
12202
12828

16 inches

Armband
16205

Call Name
Sunny

Bocephus

Call Name
Lexie

Stetson

Call Name

Bodie

Time
28.30

Time
51.77
33.41

Time
39.19

1's

1's

1's

SCT

2-4
4

38 sec

Points
5-7

11

8-10
27

SCT 38 sec

2-4
4

Points
5-7

12
12

8-10
10

17

SCT 35sec

2-4
7

Points
5-7

5

8-10
18

Novice - Preferred

Qs 1

SB
20

Qs O

SB
20

0

SB
20

Qs O

NQs O

Score
66
ABS

NQs 2

Score
NQ
NQ

NQs 1

Score

NQ

%Q 100

Place

%Q 0

Place

%Q 0

Place



FAST Results

2/5/2017

20 inches

Armband Call Name
20214 Nicki

20210 Poppy

Time
35.37
42.07

SCT 35sec

Points
1's 2-4 57 810

6 0 18 19
5 0 11 19

Novice - Preferred

Qs 1 NQsl1l %Q 50

SB Score Place
20 63 1
20 NQ



FAST Results

2/5/2017
8inches
Armband Call Name
8602 Fozzie
8601 Sheba
8820 Ivy
16 inches
Armband Call Name
16609 Zephyr

Time
29.69
45,98

Time

34.33

Open - Preferred

SCT 38sec Qs1 NOs1 %Q 50
Points
I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
6 3 18 19 20 66 1
2 7 12 271 0 NQ
- e e - ABS
SCT 35 sec Qs 0 NQs1l %Q 0
Points
I's 24 57 810 SB Score Place

7 12 27 0 NQ



FAST Results Excellent - Preferred
2/5/2017

16 inches SCT 35sec Qs 1 NQsO %Q 100
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
16610 Fuze 37.79 2 9 18 18 20 65 1
20 inches SCT 35sec Qs 0 NQs 2 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
20207 Sterling 19.21 1 4 18 17 0 NQ

20879 Oshie 32.68 2 7 18 17 0 NQ



FAST Results

Master - Preferred

2/5/2017
8inches SCT 38sec Qs 0 NQ@s1 %Q 0
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 24 57 810 SB Score Place
8817 Teddy 36.86 1 6 12 18 0 NQ
12 inches SCT 38sec Qs 1 NQs3 %Q 25
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
12827 Charlie 25.76 3 6 18 17 20 64 1
12829 Piper 36.39 0 9 18 8 0 NQ
12830 Shelly 37.05 3 4 5 17 0 NQ
12836 Finley 37.94 2 7 18 27 0 NQ
16 inches SCT 35sec Qs1 NQ@s1 %Q 50
. Points
Armband Call Name Time 1's 2.4 57 810 SB Score Place
16835 Ink 34.02 9 18 27 20 77 1
16831 Ella -- 0 4 5 18 0 NQ



